Common Council 2008 Meeting Schedule

Contact: Lisa Veldran, Administrative Assistant, - 266-4071

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday January 8, 2008 1 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday January 22, 2008 2 6:30 p.m. Room 260, Madison Municipal Bldg.
Tuesday February 5, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday February 26, 2008 3 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 4, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday March 18, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday April 8, 2008 4 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday April 22, 2008 5 6:30 p.m. Room 260, Madison Municipal Bldg.
Tuesday May 6 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday May 20, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 3, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday June 17, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 1, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday July 15, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday August 5, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 2, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday September 16, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October 7, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday October-21.-2008 NO MEETING SCHEDULED
Tuesday October 28, 2008 6 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday November 11, 2008 (Budget) 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
November 12, 2008 7 . -
Wednesday (If needed for Budget) 7:00 p.m. Room 260, Madison Municipal Bldg.
Thursday November 13, 2008 7:00 p.m. Room 260, Madison Municipal Bldg.
(If needed for Budget)
Tuesday November 18, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.
Tuesday December 2, 2008 6:30 p.m. Room 201, City-County Bldg.

1 Replaces January 1, 2008 meeting (New Year's Day)
2 Replaces January 15, 2008 regularly scheduled meeting
3 Replaces February 19, 2008 meeting — Spring Primary
4 Replaces April 1, 2008 meeting — Spring Election
5 Replaces April 15, 2008 regularly scheduled meeting
6 Replaces November 4, 2008 meeting — General Election
7 Ordinance establishes additional meetings for the deliberation and adoption of the Capital & Operating Budgets (Legislative File No. 02452, adopted 1/3/06)
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